3
3
3
NEW
 NEW
V
A
LV

4 D
5 Variant
CODIFICATION KEY
-
B11 = ISO 15218 - 10 mm Nanovalves - 1 W standard
D-535U40300/500
Single connector with wire
D-535U40300 = wire length 300 mm
D-535U40500 = wire length 500 mm
Miniature connector with loose cables
D-530-30 = wire length 300 mm
D-530-50 = wire length 500 mm
D-530-200 = wire length 2000 mm
D-530-30/50/200
90° Connector In-line connector In-line PIN
Fixing screws standard supplied. Max tightening torque 0,15 Nm
Other versions upon request: in-line cables and 90° cables